Chris-Leef General Agency

Recently Bound
Personal Lines

PREMIUM
$4,846

$4,046
$3,898
$3,670
$2,006
$1,894
$1,760
$1,750
$1,632

$732

RISK STATE
Dwelling Fire KS
Builder’s Risk MO
Homeowners - Wildfire Location CO
Homeowners - Multiple Losses KS
Homeowners MO
Dwelling Fire KS
Dwelling Fire KS
Inland Marine - Contents in mini-storage KS
Vacant Dwelling MO
Manufactured Home MO

SUBMISSIONS CAN BE SENT TO

PersonallLines@chris-leef.com



