Chris-Leef General Agency Recently Bound **Personal Lines**

PREMIUM	RISK	STATE
\$4,846	Dwelling Fire	KS
\$4,046	Builder's Risk	МО
\$3,898	Homeowners - Wildfire Location	СО
\$3,670	Homeowners - Multiple Losses	KS
\$2,006	Homeowners	МО
\$1,894	Dwelling Fire	KS
\$1,760	Dwelling Fire	KS
\$1,750	Inland Marine - Contents in mini-storage	KS
\$1,632	Vacant Dwelling	МО
\$732	Manufactured Home	МО



SUBMISSIONS CAN BE SENT TO PersonalLines@chris-leef.com